QPA
8:10
8:30
9:40
9:20
10:30
10:50
12:00
12:00
13:10
13:10
14:30

QPA
13:30
8:10

9:30

9:20

10:30
10:50
12:00
12:00
13:10

QPA
8:30
9:40
8:30
9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
13:10
10:50

HAIKIA
2010Pr
2008CH
2008Pr
2011CH
2011PR
2009Pr
2009CH
2012PR
2010CH
2012CH
2006/07CH

HAIKIA
2006/07CH
2008Pr
2011PR
2009Pr
2010Pr
2011CH
2009CH
2012CH
2008CH
2012PR

HAIKIA
2008CH
2009CH
2010Pr
2012CH
2012PR
2011PR
2011CH
2010CH
2006/07CH
2008Pr
2009Pr

OMAAA A
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA

NAPOENQNAZ (2008)

GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA
GPS VALENCIA

OMAAA A
MAYPOYAHX FA
MAYPOYAHX FA
MAYPOYAHX FA
MAYPOYAHX FA

MAPOENQNALX AATZIQN

MAYPOYAHX FA
MAYPOYAHX FA

MAYPOYAHE FA GRAMMAR

MAYPOYAHX FA

MAYPOYAHX FA

< €« < £ £ £ £ £ < < <

< € € £ < < < < < <
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OMAAA B
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS

FUTURE FOOTBALL STARS(2010)
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS
GALACTICOS

10n ArQNIZTIKH - 19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

OMAAA B
NICOSIA JUNIOR
NICOSIA JUNIOR

GALAXY FA
NICOSIA JUNIOR
NICOSIA JUNIOR
STRIPES ORANGE
MYPTA FC (2008)
NICOSIA JUNIOR
NICOSIA JUNIOR

KENO

10n ArQNIZTIKH - 19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

OMAAA A
MANIOAEIOX
MEIOKEAEAX

GALACTICOS WHITE
GALACTICOS WHITE
GALACTICOS WHITE
GALACTICOS WHITE
GALACTICOS WHITE
GALACTICOS WHITE
MEIOKEAEAX
KENO
EAI AT AOMETIOY(2008)

OMAAA B
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

FC UNITED B
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

FHNEAO
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY
KEPAYNOY

FHMNEAO
GC SCHOOL
OAYMITION
OAYMIION
OAYMIION
OAYMIION
OAYMIION
OAYMIION
OAYMIION
OAYMIION

FHNEAO
DOAPMA
OAPMA

MAPAKANA
MAPAKANA
MAPAKANA
MAPAKANA
MAPAKANA
MAPAKANA
GC SCHOOL



QPA
8:30

9:40

9:40

10:50
10:50
12:00
12:00
13:10
13:10

QPA
8:30

9:40

9:40

10:50
12:00
12:00
13:10
13:10
14:30

HAIKIA
2011CH
2009CH
2011PR
2010Pr
2010CH
2009Pr
2008CH
2006/07CH
2012CH
2012PR
2008Pr

HAIKIA
2008CH
2009CH
2010Pr
2008Pr
2009Pr
2011PR
2010CH
2012CH
2006/07CH
2012PR
2011CH
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OMAAA A

GALAXY ACADEMY(2010)

FC UNITED

FC UNITED

FC UNITED
EAMIAA FA (2010)
EAMIAA FA (2008)

FC UNITED

FC UNITED

FC UNITED

KENO
FC UNITED

< €« < £ £ £ £ £ < < <

OMAAA B

DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA
DRAGAO FA

KENO

10n ArQNIZTIKH - 19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

OMAAA A
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA
DOAPMA XP MIXAHA

< € £ £ £ £ € £ < < <

OMAAA B
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY
FAN AIANTAY

KENO
KENO

FHNEAO
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE
CAMPEONE

FHNEAO
DOAPMA
DOAPMA
DOAPMA
DOAPMA
DOAPMA
DOAPMA
DOAPMA
OAPMA
OAPMA
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QPA  HAIKIA OMAAA A OMAAA B FHNEAO
8:00  2006/07CH STRIPES FA v MAPOENQNAT A ®OPOYM
9:30  2008CH STRIPES FA v AMOAAQN AYMMIQN/OI®N ®OPOYM
9:30  2010CH STRIPES FA v NICOSIA ASPIS ®OPOYM
9:30  2011PR STRIPES FA v MEAN MEPA XQPIOY(2010) ®OPOYM
10:40  2012PR STRIPES FA v NICOSIA ASPIS ®OPOYM
10:40  2008Pr STRIPES FA v NICOSIA ASPIS ®OPOYM
10:40  2010Pr STRIPES FA WHITE v STRIPES ORANGE ®OPOYM
11:50  2009CH STRIPES FA v NICOSIA ASPIS ®OPOYM
11:50  2011CH STRIPES FA WHITE v NICOSIA ASPIS ®OPOYM
13:00  2009Pr STRIPES FA WHITE v STRIPES ORANGE ®OPOYM
B 2012cH STRIPES FA v KENO ]
QPA  HAIKIA OMAAA A OMAAA B FHNEAO
12:10  2006/07CH MAPOENQNAS BLUE v FUTURE FOOTBALL STARS GC SCHOOL

19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

QPA HAIKIA OMAAA A OMAAA B FHMNEAO
8:30 2011CH EAAHNIEMOL AKAKIOY v GALAXY ACADEMY GC SCHOOL
8:30 2011CH MYPFA FC v EAMIAA FC ACADEMY MAPAKANA
12:00 2011CH MAPOENQNAL AATZION v MEAIN NEPA XQPIOY 1 MAPAKANA
14:20 2011CH MEATI MNEPA XQPIOY 2 v FUTURE FOOTBALL STARS MAPAKANA
19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

QPA HAIKIA OMAAA A OMAAA B FHNEAO
8:30 2012CH MAYPOYAHE OAYMIION v MEXOKEAEAX OAYMIION
9:40 2012CH MYPIFA FC v BFA CAMPEONE MAPAKANA
13:10 2012CH GPS VALENCIA B v MAPOENQNAL AATZIION KEPAYNOY

10n ArQNIZTIKH - 19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

QPA HAIKIA OMAAA A OMAAA B FHNEAO
8:30 2007PR FC UNITED v DOAPMA XP MIXAHA CAMPEONE
11:30 2007PR PROFESSIONAL AC \% MAYPOYAHE FA AlO AOMETIO
14:15 2007PR STRIPES FA \% FAN AIANTAX OOPOYM

PEMO NICOSIA JUNIOR

10n ArQNIZTIKH - 19 IANOYAPIOY 2019

QPA HAIKIA OMAAA A OMAAA B FHMNEAO
11:10 2006PR EAL ATIOY AOMETIOY \% GPS VALENCIA IAPYMA
14:30 2006PR FC UNITED \% AKAAHMIA MAYPOYAH CAMPEONE
14:00 2006PR DOAPMA XP MIXAHA \% NUOVO CALCIO IAPYMA

PEMO STRIPES



QPA
8:30

9:15

10:00
12:30
13:00
14:30

HAIKIA
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
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OMAAA A OMAAA B
GALACTICOS \4 NICOSIA JUNIOR
GALAXY ACADEMY \4 GC SCHOOL
OMONOIA MAAIOMETOXOY \4 FC UNITED B
EAAHNIZMOZL AKAKIOY \% NUOVO CALCIO
PROFESSIONAL AC \% DRAGAO FA
MEAM MEPA XQPIOY \% FC UNITED A

FHNEAO
AlO AOMETIO
OP®EAL
AlO AOMETIO
IAPYMA
AlO AOMETIO
AlO AOMETIO



